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0456
2234
1460
0612
2255
0442
0515
1317
0642
0311
1892
0454
1444
0138
2034
2019
1973
0971
1559
0613
1861
0631
0334
1832
0625
0611
0312
0930
0199
0697
1705
1463
0687
2075
1723
1843
1529
0310
2149
2139
0280
0452

JR HEADING

Stylish Rocky

Sweet Probability
Wimpys Little Angle
Little Jerry Lee
Darling Catichi
Peppers Gotadvantage
Jdc Hollywoods Hot
Guns R Not Toys
Wright On Tari

Merry Christmas Mate
Mr Fritz Wood

Mj Lilly Wichita

Bet On Chita

Miss Seven Two Seven
Mr Joes Snhazzy Red
Ticket Tothe Bigtime
Glue Factory

An Awesome Jackie
Zans Twoeyed Shodown
Youve Been Worned
Zips Frost Tee Bee
Quejana Dual

Edgar Allen Poo
Ginas Pepto

Never Play Guns
Dancing With Heart
Skeets Lil Lilly

Hcc Rockstar

Look Whos Haulin
Rte Moneys No Object
Bucks Rusty Ace
Peppy La Roo

Red Bucks N Roses
Singin Laredo Blues
Expect A Big Boon
Ima Stylin Bucky
Eyes Ben Sensational
Hot Hollywood Skeet
Expensive Hustler
Bar M Real Sugar
Paradox Star Player
Rey Bar Jake

Clay Logan

Brad Lund

Jason Hershberger
J D Yates

Chris Anderson
Levi Grimes

Bobby E Lewis

Kirt N Wingate
Brad Lund

Jess Elrod

Luke Jones

Clay Logan

Jason Hershberger
Christopher Chance Littlefield
Cody M Marx
Philip E Tearney
Jody Ramer

Mark Wray

Clay Lewis

Jeffrey Loyd Carney
Steven C Orth
Bobby E Lewis
Clay Logan

Brad Lund

Luke Jones

J D Yates

Jess Elrod

Chris Anderson
Rick Rosaschi
Jody Ramer

Kent Martin

Brad Lund

Riley Renner
Bobby E Lewis
Clay Logan

Luke Jones

Mark Wray

Jess Elrod

Jeffrey Loyd Carney
Steven C Orth
Michael J Thornburg
Bobby E Lewis

Superhorse Competitor



